

Ref No: ROKAND/02/P&E/2021-22/92

DATE: 24-08-2021

Extension of Tender documents opening date of "New Glow Sign Board/Fascia <u>Change/ New Retro Reflective sign Board/ New Retro Reflective Indicator</u> <u>Board/Repairing of Indicator Board with Retro or Vinyl/other Repairing Work of Glow</u> Sign Board in Kanpur Dehat Region"

The date of opening tender document invited for "New Glow Sign Board/Fascia Change/ New Retro Reflective sign Board/ New Retro Reflective Indicator Board/Repairing of Indicator Board with Retro or Vinyl/other Repairing Work of Glow Sign Board in Kanpur Dehat Region published on Baroda U P Bank website on 30.06.2021 through BUPB/RO/P&E/REP: GLOWSHINE/INDICATOR: 2021-22 dated 30.06.2021 is hereby extended and will be opened on 06.09.2021 at 3:00 PM.

***OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS SHALL BE REMAINING UNCHANGED.** THANKING YOU

Yours Sincerely

(S.M ALAM)

Regional Manager

क्षेत्रीय कार्यालय, नबीपुर, पोस्ट-जैनपुर, कानपुर देहात-209311, दूरभाषः 0511-220266 Regional Office, Nabipur, Post –Jainpur, Kanpur Dehat-209311, Telephone-0511-220266 e-mail: rokand@barodauprrb.co.in